
2026 Sponsored Events
BREMERTON MARINA | FLIP FOR PORT ORCHARD

FIRST FRIDAY ART WALK
YEAR-ROUND, Every First Friday, 5-8 PM
Downtown Bremerton

ST. PATRICK’S DAY PARADE
Saturday, March 14
Downtown Bremerton

BREMERTON NIGHT MARKET
Fridays: May 1, June 5, July 3, & October 2
Bremerton Marina

ARMED FORCED DAY FESTIVAL
Saturday, May 16
Downtown Bremerton

BREMERTON BRIDGE BLAST
Saturday, June 27
Bremerton Marina

TASTE OF KITSAP
Friday-Saturday, August 7-8

Bremerton Marina

BLACKBERRY FESTIVAL
Labor Day Weekend

Bremerton Marina

Saturday, October 31
Downtown Bremerton

TRICK-OR-TREAT STREET

WINTERFEST TREE LIGHTING
Saturday, November 28

Downtown Bremerton

Scan QR code to find us on social media!
linktr.ee/portofbremerton

Bremerton: Your destination for a taste of the City. Adjacent to Seattle ferries!

Dates subject to change. 
Reach out to our friendly staff for

help planning your trip!
moorage@portofbremerton.org

BM: (360) 373-1035

BREMERTON FAN ZONE
Monday, June 14
Friday, June 19
Wednesday, June 24
Downtown Bremerton 
An Official Fan Zone for the 2026 Soccer
Event.

BREMERTON BEER FESTIVAL
Sunday, June 21

Downtown Bremerton

Friday, June 26
Wednesday, July 1

Monday, July 6

Scan QR code to visit our online booking!
www.portofbremerton.org/request-moorage



2026 Sponsored Events
PORT ORCHARD MARINA | FLIP FOR BREMERTON

Scan QR code to find us on social media!
linktr.ee/portofbremerton

Port Orchard: Your destination for true community spirit. On-site fuel dock!

APRIL-OCTOBER, Every Saturday
Port Orchard Marina

PO FARMERS MARKET

LADIES NIGHT OUT
Friday, April 24, 4-8 PM
Downtown Port Orchard

MOSQUITO FLEET DAYS
Memorial Day Weekend
Port Orchard Marina

CONCERTS BY THE BAY
JUNE-LABOR DAY, Every Thursday, 6:30-8 PM
Port Orchard Marina Gazebo

PO NIGHT MARKET
June-September, Dates TBD
Port Orchard Marina

FATHOMS O FUN PARADE
Saturday, June 27
Downtown Port Orchard

2-DAY SUMMER FESTIVAL
Saturday-Sunday, June 27-28

Port Orchard Marina

FIREWORKS OVER SINCLAIR INLET
Friday, July 3

Port Orchard Marina

MUSTANGS ON THE WATERFRONT
Sunday, July 26

Downtown Port Orchard 

THE CRUZ CAR SHOW
Sunday, August 9

Downtown Port Orchard 

Friday-Sunday, October 23-25
Downtown Port Orchard 

BAY STREET GHOST HUNT

HOLIDAY ON THE BAY
Saturday, December 5

Port Orchard Marina

Dates subject to change. 
Reach out to our friendly staff for

help planning your trip!
moorage@portofbremerton.org

POM: (360) 876-5535

Scan QR code to visit our online booking!
www.portofbremerton.org/request-moorage


